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20232015990 2383020271 SHARAD BRAJESH  KUMAR Male SC 73.167 63.40025/08/1998 197.000  1 SC-179.500 51.0000.000 0.000 146.00

20232006760 2383020033 ANNU  CHAUHAN BAGISH  CHAUHAN Female OBC Non Creamy Layer 85.833 68.60015/08/2002 177.000  2 OBC-10.000 65.0000.000 0.000 112.00

20232023180 2383020089 KM PREETILATA SATYA PRAKASH Female OBC Non Creamy Layer 91.833 86.60019/04/2001 176.000  3 OBC-276.578 66.0000.000 0.000 110.00

20232003561 2383020369 SHRIYANSHI  SINGH TEJ  SINGH Female General 79.000 70.00003/01/2002 173.000  4 72.781 73.0000.000 0.000 100.00

20232002407 2383020258 SHALINI  KUSHWAHA BRIJ LAL KUSHWAHA Female OBC Non Creamy Layer 80.500 77.20029/06/2002 171.000  5 OBC-384.625 49.0000.000 0.000 122.00

20232006362 2383020042 ARCHANA  YADAV PARAM HANS   YADAV Female General 75.167 66.60016/08/2001 167.000  6 64.857 55.0000.000 0.000 112.00

20232006363 2383020605 VYAS KUMAR KUSHWAHA HARIKESH   KUSHWAHA Male General 80.333 51.60005/10/2002 166.000  7 88.125 50.0000.000 0.000 116.00

20232019809 2383020126 NITIN KUMAR CHAUDHARY CHANDRA PRAKASH Male OBC Non Creamy Layer 90.000 79.60006/07/2001 164.000  8 OBC-473.078 44.0000.000 0.000 120.00

20232027312 2383020139 PRAGATI  JAISWAL HARISH CHANDRA JAISWAL Female OBC Non Creamy Layer 78.000 86.60015/07/2002 163.000  9 OBC-581.177 59.0000.000 0.000 104.00

20232022258 2383020025 ANCHAL  SHUKLA UDAY BHAN SHUKLA Male General 81.667 66.20007/02/2002 161.000  10 72.328 63.0000.000 0.000 98.00

20232021961 2383020116 NEHA  KUMARI SURESH PRASAD MAHTO Male General 85.000 76.20004/03/2001 159.000  11 79.095 51.0000.000 0.000 108.00

20232020494 2383020092 KRITIKA  GOEL VIKAS  GOEL Female General 89.200 77.00010/01/2000 159.000  12 0.000 65.0000.000 0.000 94.00

20232007415 2383020156 RICHA  VERMA SATISH  CHANDRA Female General 72.000 68.80017/05/2001 152.000  13 71.594 42.0000.000 0.000 110.00

20232010121 2383020150 RADHA  SINGH SURENDRA  PRASAD Female General 75.167 72.60014/07/2003 151.000  14 92.500 45.0000.000 0.000 106.00

20232011334 2383020467 SUMEDHA  GUPTA BECHAN LAL GUPTA Male OBC Non Creamy Layer 79.667 74.00005/12/2000 150.000  15 OBC-681.969 44.0000.000 0.000 106.00

20232015732 2383020014 AKSHAT KUMAR SINGH SANJAY KUMAR SINGH Male General 89.400 72.60025/08/2001 150.000  16 10.000 70.0000.000 0.000 80.00

20232008773 2383020576 VIKAS  KUMAR KAMLESH  KUMAR Male OBC Non Creamy Layer 57.000 72.00008/06/2002 150.000  17 OBC-70.000 60.0000.000 0.000 90.00

20232029492 2383020587 VIPIN  KUMAR BIJENDRA  SINGH Male General 52.833 64.20028/03/1997 150.000  18 0.000 64.0000.000 0.000 86.00

20232012568 2383020059 DEEPPRIYA AWADH  LAL Female OBC Non Creamy Layer 70.200 72.33312/10/2000 149.000  19 OBC-886.344 51.0000.000 0.000 98.00

20232013528 2383020595 VISHAKHA  PAHARIYA PURUSHOTTAM  DAS Female General 79.000 71.40028/05/2001 149.000  20 268.125 59.0000.000 0.000 90.00
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20232012898 2383020006 ADITI  KASHYAP AJAY  KASHYAP Female General 74.000 66.60028/09/1998 149.000  21 64.563 65.0000.000 0.000 84.00

20232022791 2383020602 VISHVANATH  KUMAR BALI  MANJHI Male General 53.600 54.60006/07/1999 147.000  22 74.167 49.0000.000 0.000 98.00

20232005668 2383020159 RISHIKESH  KUMAR RAJESH  KUMAR Male General 78.600 49.60005/07/2000 147.000  23 74.000 59.0000.000 0.000 88.00

20232008976 2383020029 ANJALI  YADAV JAI NARAIN YADAV Female General 58.800 61.00024/11/2001 147.000  24 72.250 49.0000.000 0.000 98.00

20232019733 2383020612 YASHWANT  SINGH DINESH  KUMAR Male General 91.200 85.40015/01/2003 146.000  25 83.406 40.0000.000 0.000 106.00

20232027192 2383020020 AMISHA  RASTOGI ASHOK KUMAR RASTOGI Female OBC Non Creamy Layer 84.167 68.80010/04/2002 146.000  26 OBC-962.453 54.0000.000 0.000 92.00

20232010516 2383020076 JYOTI  KUMARI CHANDRA SHEKHAR PRASAD Female General 74.200 66.66714/03/2000 145.000  27 72.714 45.0000.000 0.000 100.00

20232023072 2383020052 BAREEZA  NAZIM NAZIM  ALI Female General 83.833 76.60013/08/2002 145.000  28 71.547 45.0000.000 0.000 100.00

20232013880 2383020047 AVINASH  BHARDWAJ DEVENDER KUMAR BHARDWAJ Male General 68.000 61.60030/05/2001 145.000  29 67.125 63.0000.000 0.000 82.00

20232010300 2383020147 PRIYANSHI  SRIVASTAVA SANJAY  SRIVASTAVA Female General 55.000 77.60028/03/2002 145.000  30 67.016 51.0000.000 0.000 94.00

20232004855 2383020165 SADHNA  RAJPOOT ARJUN  SINGH Female OBC Non Creamy Layer 76.167 69.40011/05/2000 144.000  31 OBC-1070.016 52.0000.000 0.000 92.00

20232026920 2383020167 SAKSHI  GUPTA RAJENDRA KUMAR GUPTA Female General 70.000 60.00008/10/1999 144.000  32 68.578 52.0000.000 0.000 92.00

20232002833 2383020099 MANISH  KUMAR MUNNA  RAM Male SC 62.600 59.50012/01/1999 144.000  33 SC-264.641 54.0000.000 0.000 90.00

20232021665 2383020548 VANDANA  GUPTA SHIVSHANKAR PRASAD GUPTA Female OBC Non Creamy Layer 82.333 86.60017/11/1998 143.000  34 OBC-1168.813 39.0000.000 0.000 104.00

20232007698 2383020579 VIKASH KUMAR MAURYA RAJESH KUMAR MAURYA Male OBC Non Creamy Layer 80.833 60.60012/12/2001 142.000  35 OBC-120.000 50.0000.000 0.000 92.00

20232007042 2383020070 HIMANSHU  VERMA ASHOK KUMAR VERMA Male General 70.667 69.60004/08/2001 141.000  36 75.141 37.0000.000 0.000 104.00

20232007486 2383020073 JAGRITI  VERMA JAITENDRA KUMAR VERMA Female General 74.000 95.40010/03/2002 140.000  37 0.000 50.0000.000 0.000 90.00

20232019635 2383020037 ANSHU SHISHU KUMAR HEMANT Female SC 67.333 64.80012/12/2002 138.000  38 SC-395.000 44.0000.000 0.000 94.00

20232005652 2383020021 AMIT  VERMA BHAGWAN  VERMA Male OBC Non Creamy Layer 74.333 78.80014/05/1998 137.000  39 OBC-1363.641 39.0000.000 0.000 98.00

20232000495 2383020008 ADITI  MISHRA DINESH PRAKASH MISHRA Female General 71.833 67.20020/02/2001 137.000  40 60.688 45.0000.000 0.000 92.00
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20232012214 2383020360 SHREYA  YADAV PREM PRAKASH YADAV Female OBC Non Creamy Layer 74.000 69.60023/11/1999 136.000  41 OBC-1481.563 48.0000.000 0.000 88.00

20232019120 2383020144 PREMWATI VIRENDRA  SHARMA Female General 62.600 73.60016/06/1999 136.000  42 70.318 44.0000.000 0.000 92.00

20232010723 2383020371 SHRUTI  SAXENA PRAMOD NARAYAN SAXENA Female General 62.600 55.83315/07/1996 133.000  43 0.000 69.0000.000 0.000 64.00

20232014680 2383020091 KOMAL  DEVI ARVIND  SINGH Female OBC Non Creamy Layer 91.167 84.00026/01/2002 132.000  44 OBC-1581.087 64.0000.000 0.000 68.00

20232009394 2383020230 SAURABH  TIWARI RAMESH CHANDRA TIWARI Male General 79.333 72.80016/09/1998 132.000  45 62.188 62.0000.000 0.000 70.00

20232032484 2383020351 SHOVAN  MAJUMDER RANJAN  MAJUMDAR Male General 48.714 50.00020/09/1995 131.000  46 67.705 45.0000.000 0.000 86.00

20232015034 2383020088 KM ANJALI  CHAURSHIA RAJNISH  CHAURSHIA Female OBC Non Creamy Layer 77.800 69.60006/01/2001 129.000  47 OBC-1680.643 35.0000.000 0.000 94.00

20232021664 2383020096 LAXMI  JAISWAL RAMESH  JAISWAL Female OBC Non Creamy Layer 62.500 69.60015/07/2002 129.000  48 OBC-1771.203 51.0000.000 0.000 78.00

20232019669 2383020582 VINAY  KUSHWAHA MAHESH  SHINGH Male OBC Non Creamy Layer 75.333 58.60003/11/2000 129.000  49 OBC-1869.781 51.0000.000 0.000 78.00

20232026231 2383020002 AAYUSHI JAIRAJ AJAY  KUMAR Female SC 81.833 73.80015/12/2002 129.000  50 SC-40.000 45.0000.000 0.000 84.00

20232012831 2383020141 PRANJALI  SINGH ANUPAM  SINGH Female General 79.333 70.80018/08/2001 125.000  51 84.906 43.0000.000 0.000 82.00

20232003386 2383020048 AVINASH CHANDRA PAL RAM CHANDRA PAL Male General 85.500 66.60015/06/2000 125.000  52 76.910 61.0000.000 0.000 64.00

20232008745 2383020072 ISHWAR CHANDRA PANDEY DAYASHANKAR  PANDEY Male General 78.167 65.00010/07/2002 125.000  53 0.000 35.0000.000 0.000 90.00

20232017151 2383020468 SUMIT  KASHYAP CHHOTEY LAL KASHYAP Male General 71.833 53.60029/09/1999 124.000  54 78.551 56.0000.000 0.000 68.00

20232006640 2383020151 RAJESH KUMAR BACHCHOO LAL Male OBC Non Creamy Layer 59.667 57.60030/05/1985 124.000  55 OBC-1974.910 74.0000.000 0.000 50.00

20232014111 2383020026 ANIKET  SINGH ARBIND  SINGH Male General 56.333 54.60011/12/2000 123.000  56 72.159 53.0000.000 0.000 70.00

20232015823 2383020041 ARATI  YADAV SHREE RAM  YADAV Male OBC Non Creamy Layer 77.800 85.40022/07/2002 123.000  57 OBC-200.000 43.0000.000 0.000 80.00

20232014290 2383020019 AMAR SINGH YADAV RAM SANEHI Male General 72.000 67.40015/11/2000 123.000  58 0.000 47.0000.000 0.000 76.00

20232005027 2383020192 SAPANA  YADAV SATANAND  YADAV Female OBC Non Creamy Layer 87.167 68.20015/02/2001 122.000  59 OBC-2176.667 48.0000.000 0.000 74.00

20232001338 2383020180 SANDHYA  NATNAGAR OM  NATNAGAR Female SC 64.000 53.60028/04/1998 122.000  60 SC-567.875 52.0000.000 0.000 70.00
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20232028775 2383020102 MINAKSHI  SINGH RAJESH  KUMAR Female OBC Non Creamy Layer 68.000 78.40001/01/2000 121.000  61 OBC-2282.500 39.0000.000 0.000 82.00

20232018527 2383020227 SAURABH  PATEL MANOJ  KUMAR Male OBC Non Creamy Layer 68.400 69.83327/05/2000 121.000  62 OBC-2367.063 45.0000.000 0.000 76.00

20232007899 2383020090 KM SAUMYA NANDLAL RAM Female SC 81.167 76.00022/08/2000 121.000  63 SC-660.328 35.0000.000 0.000 86.00

20232006245 2383020142 PRATIKSHA  MAURYA SAROJ KUMAR MAURYA Female General 77.000 72.00028/08/2001 120.000  64 70.429 38.0000.000 0.000 82.00

20232017372 2383020062 DIGVIJAY KUMAR GAUTAM MAHESH NARAYAN GAUTAM Male General 81.000 63.20010/07/2001 120.000  65 64.969 48.0000.000 0.000 72.00

20232012959 2383020082 KAVITA  KANNAUJIYA KAMLESH  KANNAUJIYA Female SC 75.833 64.40007/04/2003 119.000  66 SC-780.000 41.0000.000 0.000 78.00

20232007723 2383020316 SHIVANGI  SHUKLA ALOK KUMAR SHUKLA Female General 84.833 78.20031/07/2000 119.000  67 62.545 41.0000.000 0.000 78.00

20232006571 2383020054 BHOOPAL MAHANTH  RAM Male SC 76.000 78.20005/06/2002 118.000  68 SC-888.750 48.0000.000 0.000 70.00

20232010411 2383020051 BABITA  YADAV RAJMAN  YADAV Male OBC Non Creamy Layer 81.833 77.20025/07/1999 118.000  69 OBC-2474.476 52.0000.000 0.000 66.00

20232017009 2383020204 SARVESH  CHAUDHARY KRISHNA  KUMAR Male SC 76.000 70.60021/09/2001 118.000  70 SC-963.188 42.0000.000 0.000 76.00

20232021476 2383020127 PALAK  KASHYAP BABU LAL KASHYAP Female General 70.833 68.20031/12/2003 118.000  71 0.000 40.0000.000 0.000 78.00

20232021205 2383020469 SUMIT  KUMAR SUBHASH CHANDRA BHANDARI Male General 74.200 63.60013/03/2000 117.000  72 73.000 49.0000.000 0.000 68.00

20232008046 2383020069 HARSHITA  PRAJAPATI AJAY   PRAJAPATI Female OBC Non Creamy Layer 71.500 65.80016/08/2002 117.000  73 OBC-2570.563 57.0000.000 0.000 60.00

20232021319 2383020164 RUPANSHI  VERMA SHIV KUMAR VERMA Male OBC Non Creamy Layer 69.333 49.80017/11/2001 117.000  74 OBC-2661.375 47.0000.000 0.000 70.00

20232006583 2383020554 VARSHA  SHAKYA DEVENDRA  SINGH Female SC 71.333 48.00012/11/2001 116.000  75 SC-1087.500 50.0000.000 0.000 66.00

20232001144 2383020149 PUJA  KUMARI JITENDRA KUMAR PANDEY Female General 89.000 69.00002/07/1999 116.000  76 0.000 42.0000.000 0.000 74.00

20232017845 2383020012 AKANKSHA  MAURYA ANAND  MAURYA Female OBC Non Creamy Layer 66.167 68.60023/04/2002 115.000  77 OBC-2764.766 53.0000.000 0.000 62.00

20232018235 2383020110 NANCY  PATEL TIRTH  RAJ Female OBC Non Creamy Layer 73.500 69.20015/03/2000 115.000  78 OBC-2859.156 37.0000.000 0.000 78.00

20232007298 2383020155 RAVIKARAN SATYANARAYAN Male SC 78.833 70.60015/09/1999 115.000  79 SC-110.000 45.0000.000 0.000 70.00

20232015821 2383020143 PREETI  MAURYA PREM CHANDRA MAURYA Female OBC Non Creamy Layer 53.167 64.20009/11/1995 115.000  80 OBC-290.000 35.0000.000 0.000 80.00
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20232005616 2383020441 SONIKA  VERMA ANIL KUMAR VERMA Female OBC Non Creamy Layer 82.000 78.00006/07/2001 114.000  81 OBC-3060.266 40.0000.000 0.000 74.00

20232011608 2383020035 ANSHIKA RANJEET  GIRI Female General 76.000 57.00005/02/2002 113.000  82 69.333 63.0000.000 0.000 50.00

20232003493 2383020128 PALLAVI  DEVI INDRA  PAL Female SC 80.333 66.00011/01/2002 113.000  83 SC-1260.594 45.0000.000 0.000 68.00

20232011983 2383020114 NEHA  SINGH SANJAY  SINGH Female OBC Non Creamy Layer 75.500 67.33315/08/2001 110.000  84 OBC-3168.859 38.0000.000 0.000 72.00

20232016292 2383020442 SONIKA RAMESH CHANDER YADAV Female OBC Non Creamy Layer 66.000 70.40017/12/2000 110.000  85 OBC-3267.641 42.0000.000 0.000 68.00

20232001256 2383020077 JYOTSANA  PAL LALCHAND  PAL Female OBC Non Creamy Layer 65.000 60.00017/11/1999 108.000  86 OBC-3374.190 42.0000.000 0.000 66.00

20232010774 2383020133 POOJA  YADAV RAKESH  YADAV Female OBC Non Creamy Layer 76.667 63.60018/07/2001 108.000  87 OBC-3470.641 44.0000.000 0.000 64.00

20232004690 2383020067 GOVIND  SONI NAGENDRA PRASAD SONI Male OBC Non Creamy Layer 66.167 58.00001/03/1997 107.000  88 OBC-3576.813 41.0000.000 0.000 66.00

20232002521 2383020184 SANJANA  JAISWAL RAJEEV  JAISWAL Female General 95.000 73.00016/02/2002 107.000  89 63.000 45.0000.000 0.000 62.00

20232031419 2383020083 KHUSHI  SONKAR BINDU   SONKAR Female SC 70.500 69.40019/07/2002 106.000  90 SC-1373.000 44.0000.000 0.000 62.00

20232009647 2383020027 ANIL  KUMAR JAY SHANKAR KUMAR Male General 66.600 53.40010/02/2002 105.000  91 80.938 39.0000.000 0.000 66.00

20232000087 2383020117 NEHA  KUMARI VIJAY KUMAR SINGH Female General 63.800 61.00017/04/1995 105.000  92 0.000 37.0000.000 0.000 68.00

20232020586 2383020542 VAISHNAVI AWADHESH  TIWARI Female General 75.667 63.80006/02/2002 104.000  93 59.578 42.0000.000 0.000 62.00

20232005316 2383020086 KM SHIVANGI SINGH HARISH CHAND SINGH Female General 73.667 66.40015/11/2002 104.000  94 0.000 36.0000.000 0.000 68.00

20232000551 2383020120 NIDHI RAJ YOGENDRA KUMAR Female General 70.000 48.60001/02/2001 102.000  95 0.000 40.0000.000 0.000 62.00

20232025193 2383020236 SEJAL  VERMA RAMKISHOR  VERMA Female SC 66.167 43.60005/09/2000 101.000  96 SC-1453.125 39.0000.000 0.000 62.00

20232007119 2383020152 RAM PAL RANA KASHIRAM  RANA Male ST 77.500 60.00020/07/2001 100.000  97 ST-10.000 44.0000.000 0.000 56.00

20232028008 2383020453 SRISHTI  MISHRA PRADEEP  MISHRA Male General 85.500 73.40020/02/1999 98.000  98 30.000 40.0000.000 0.000 58.00

20232017630 2383020094 KUMKUM  SINGH ABHAY KUMAR SINGH Female General 84.500 58.20006/10/2001 98.000  99 40.000 30.0000.000 0.000 68.00

20232018187 2383020434 SONALI  YADAV VISHNU  PRASAD  YADAV Female OBC Non Creamy Layer 68.500 52.60029/09/2000 97.000  100 OBC-3658.952 37.0000.000 0.000 60.00
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20232005491 2383020183 SANDISH KUMAR CHAUDHARY MOTILAL   CHAUDHARY Male SC 53.833 52.40003/01/1996 96.000  101 SC-1573.367 44.0000.000 0.000 52.00

20232007701 2383020081 KAUSHIKI  TRIPATHI VINOD KUMAR TRIPATHI Female General 84.333 65.60004/07/2004 95.000  102 578.063 45.0000.000 0.000 50.00

20232003349 2383020031 ANJALI  YADAV TEJ BAHADUR  YADAV Female OBC Non Creamy Layer 55.000 51.80002/05/2002 95.000  103 OBC-370.000 43.0000.000 0.000 52.00

20232017422 2383020046 AVANTIKA ANAND  KUMAR Male SC 54.000 76.80018/03/2001 94.000  104 SC-160.000 32.0000.000 0.000 62.00

20232001931 2383020146 PRIYA  SAXENA MR.SHAILESH  KUMAR SAXENA Female General 68.667 68.40014/07/2003 93.000  105 73.897 45.0000.000 0.000 48.00

20232017689 2383020105 MOHINI  SINGH VIJAY  SINGH Female General 83.500 66.80001/07/2000 92.000  106 64.656 20.0000.000 0.000 72.00

20232011436 2383020607 YAMINI  GAUTAM BIRENDRA  BABU Female SC 55.000 53.40006/04/2000 87.000  107 SC-1762.219 43.0000.000 0.000 44.00

20232004778 2383020584 VINEETA  PANDEY SURESH CHANDRA PANDEY Female General PH 66.400 62.80011/11/1999 87.000  108 53.906 25.0000.000 0.000 62.00

20232022060 2383020034 ANSHAY  DWIVEDI UPENDRA  DWIVEDI Male General 78.000 64.40030/07/2001 80.000  109 0.000 20.0000.000 0.000 60.00

20232014863 2383020228 SAURABH  VERMA PRADEEP KUMAR VERMA Male OBC Non Creamy Layer 63.000 61.00012/07/2002 80.000  110 OBC-380.000 32.0000.000 0.000 48.00

20232019551 2383020085 KM PRAGYA SINGH AJAY KUMAR SINGH Female General 64.833 48.40010/07/2002 79.000  111 0.000 35.0000.000 0.000 44.00

20232028399 2383020003 ABHINAV  SHUKLA JAGESHWAR PRASAD SHUKLA Male General 65.167 61.00015/07/2002 77.000  112 0.000 35.0000.000 0.000 42.00

20232012980 2383020004 ABHINAV  VERMA SURESH  CHANDRA Male OBC Non Creamy Layer 66.500 50.00001/07/2001 75.000  113 OBC-390.000 25.0000.000 0.000 50.00

20232022727 2383020250 SHAILJA KRISHNA PAL MISHRA Female General 76.000 73.80001/07/1999 70.000  114 69.889 12.0000.000 0.000 58.00
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